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RECOMMENDATION 

 
Mercedes Benz 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Masterlift 2.35 Saa 260 

 
Mercedes 

Benz 

 
Item 

 
Pcs 

 
Designation 

 

21104 
21105 
10245 
11063 
12033 
11103 
11104 
12172 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 Twin ram inground lift 3,5 t  
Masterlift 2.35 Saa 260  
 
Special paint: 
Primer and paint in RAL 7015 
(slate grey) 
 

 
 

 
H11 01 16 1A  

  Recommended accessories:   
12107 
 
11099 
 
11017 
 
11043 
 
11040 
 
11106 

1 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 

Cassette 2600 ML 
 
Pre-installation of the hydraulic  
 
Lifting pads „G-model“ (1 set = 4 pcs)  
 
Lifting pads „prisma“ (1 set = 2 pcs)  
 
Lifting pads „pin“ (1 set = 2 pcs)  
 
Height extension 50 mm (1 set = 4 pcs)  

 



 
 

AUTOPSTENHOJ   AUTOPSTENHOJ 
autop Maschinenbau GmbH  Stenhoj A/S 
Sandkampstr. 90   Barrit Langgade 188 - 190 
D - 48432 Rheine   DK – 7150 Barrit      
Tel.: +49 5971 860 202   Tel.: +45 7682 1330  www.autopstenhoj.com 

11107 
 
11108 
 
12374 
 
11105 

1 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 

Height extension100 mm (1 set = 4 pcs)  
 
Safety belts (1 set = 2 pcs)  
 
Control column ML, PL, BL 
 
Drive on support„Daimler“ (1 set = 4 pcs) 

 

 
Prices for delivery and fitting on request!  
 
Other options: on request  
 
No liability accepted for specifications which are subject to alteration.  
 
 


